CEO Cluck Bucks

Promotion Date(s) and Time(s)

TUESDAY, APRIL 1ST | 1 PM – 6 PM

Description

150 winners of CEO Cluck Bucks on April 1st.

No foolin'—we're not pulling your leg or rufflin' your feathers. Just play your favorite video gaming machines with your Coeur Rewards card during the promotion and you could receive a random prize of Extra Play Cash, from none other than our head hen, CEO, Laura Penney!

Eligibility

All Coeur Rewards are eligible to participate.

Rules

Between 1 PM and 6 PM on Tuesday, April 1st, 2025, "CEO Cluck Bucks" prizes will be randomly distributed. Coeur Rewards member must be actively playing with their Coeur Rewards card inserted into the video gaming machine to be eligible for random selection.

Prizes

The 150 (one hundred and fifty) prizes are of nominal value. Players may win between \$10 EPC and \$25 EPC (Extra Play Cash).

Limit one prize redemption per randomly selected Coeur Rewards member.

Prizes are awarded as "CEO Cluck Bucks" prize slips.

Winners must present the prize slip, along with their Coeur Rewards card and ID, to the Coeur Rewards Club during booth hours on the day of the promotion to redeem the EPC prize. Unclaimed prizes are null and void after the promotion date.

"CEO Cluck Bucks" are not valid for redemption at any other venue at the Coeur d'Alene Casino and have no cash value.

Must be a Coeur Rewards member to participate. Winners must be present to win and have a valid ID. All prizes are final. No buybacks or exchanges. The prize slips have no cash value. Extra Play Cash (EPC) awarded in promotion is valid for 24 hours. Reproductions of "CEO Cluck Bucks" are null and void. The Coeur d'Alene Casino reserves the right to modify or cancel this promotion at any time. Any concerns or disputes must be brought to the attention of Coeur d'Alene Casino management within 24 hours of the promotion-related event occurring. In case of a dispute, the decision of the Coeur d'Alene Casino management is final. The customer is responsible for all applicable taxes. Employees are not eligible to participate.